
WOMEN'S 9-12 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 9-12 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 135.0 10

2 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 147.2 120.0 8

3 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 110.0 0

4 Macie Ruhl McDonald County High School 146.0 105.0 6

5 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 70.0 0

Women's 9-12 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 230.0 10

2 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 230.0 8

3 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 147.2 230.0 0

4 Macie Ruhl McDonald County High School 146.0 220.0 6

5 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 120.0 0

Women's 9-12 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 165.0 10

2 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 145.0 8

3 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 147.2 140.0 0

4 Macie Ruhl McDonald County High School 146.0 130.0 6

5 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 80.0 0

Women's 9-12 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 530.0 10

2 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 147.2 490.0 8

3 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 485.0 0

4 Macie Ruhl McDonald County High School 146.0 455.0 6

5 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 270.0 0

Women's 9-12 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 147.0 3.605

14 Maileigh King Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 3.392

15 Sophie Arunski Gardner Edgerton High School 147.2 3.329

23 Macie Ruhl McDonald County High School 146.0 3.116

51 myra kilonzo Gardner Edgerton High School 142.0 1.901


